Individual Best Times (All Time)

Evie Hetherington - (1360019) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:13.79
1:13.99
1:15.43
1:16.24
1:17.48
1:26.47
1:33.18

1:40.14

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:17.48
1:13.99
1:16.24
1:13.79
1:15.43
1:26.47
1:33.18
1:40.14

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

449
445
420
407
387
279
223
179

WA Pts

387
445
407
449
420
279
223

179

Round

I T I I I I I T

Round

I I T I I I I T

Date

24/09/22
19/11/22
19/06/22
15/10/22
17/06/23
21/09/19
01/12/18
06/10/18

Date

17/06/23
19/11/22
15/10/22
24/09/22
19/06/22
21/09/19
01/12/18
06/10/18

Meet

Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships

Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22
Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet
BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022

Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet
Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships

Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships

Derwentside ASC Invitation Meet

Meet

Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet
Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22
BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022

Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships

Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet
Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships

Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships

Derwentside ASC Invitation Meet

Venue

Dunston Pool
Stockport

South Shields
Billingham Forum
Tynemouth
Dunston Pool
Gateshead

Stanley

Venue

Tynemouth
Stockport
Billingham Forum
Dunston Pool
South Shields
Dunston Pool
Gateshead

Stanley

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Newcastle 4
Newcastle 2
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 2
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 4
Newcastle 4
Newcastle 4

Club Swam Under Level
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 2
Newcastle 2
Newcastle 4
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 4
Newcastle 4
Newcastle 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



