Individual Best Times (All Time)

Evie Hetherington - (1360019) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:13.79	449	Н	24/09/22	Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships	Dunston Pool	Newcastle	4
1:13.99	445	Н	19/11/22	Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22	Stockport	Newcastle	2
1:15.43	420	Н	19/06/22	Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	South Shields	Newcastle	3
1:16.24	407	Н	15/10/22	BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022	Billingham Forum	Newcastle	2
1:17.48	387	Н	17/06/23	Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	Tynemouth	Newcastle	3
1:26.47	279	Н	21/09/19	Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships	Dunston Pool	Newcastle	4
1:33.18	223	Н	01/12/18	Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships	Gateshead	Newcastle	4
1:40.14	179	Н	06/10/18	Derwentside ASC Invitation Meet	Stanley	Newcastle	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:17.48	387	Н	17/06/23	Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	Tynemouth	Newcastle	3
1:13.99	445	Н	19/11/22	Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22	Stockport	Newcastle	2
1:16.24	407	Н	15/10/22	BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022	Billingham Forum	Newcastle	2
1:13.79	449	Н	24/09/22	Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships	Dunston Pool	Newcastle	4
1:15.43	420	Н	19/06/22	Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	South Shields	Newcastle	3
1:26.47	279	Н	21/09/19	Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships	Dunston Pool	Newcastle	4
1:33.18	223	Н	01/12/18	Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships	Gateshead	Newcastle	4
1:40.14	179	Н	06/10/18	Derwentside ASC Invitation Meet	Stanley	Newcastle	4